700, chemin Grand Bernier Nord
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
(Québec)  J2W 2H1
T 450 348-8720
Sans frais 1 855 348-8720
TCED.ca
Land Mobile Radio replacement batteries
LMRBatteries
Charging pods
LMRBatteries
WCUP-KNB12 KENWOOD KNB11/12
WCUP-KNB15 KENWOOD KNB15/17
WCUP-KNB25 KENWOOD KNB25/26/24L
WCUP-KNB27 KENWOOD KNB-27N
WCUP-KNB29 KENWOOD KNB29/30/45LI
WCUP-KNB32 KENWOOD KNB31/32/47/4
WCUP-KNB46 KENWOOD KNB-46L
WCUP-MAMPA1200 MAXON MPA1200
WCUP-MAQPA1200 MAXON QPA1200
WCUP-MT4018 MOTOROLA 4018/4021
WCUP-MT4063 MOTOROLA 4063
WCUP-MT4065 MOTOROLA 4065/4066
WCUP-MT4071 MOTOROLA 4070/4075
WCUP-MT4081 MOTOROLA 4080/4081/4082
WCUP-MT4496 MOTOROLA 4496/4497
WCUP-MT4595 MOTOROLA 4595/4593/4537
WCUP-MT5521 MOTOROLA 5521/4585/5414
WCUP-MT7144 MOTOROLA 7144/7143
WCUP-MT7395 MOTOROLA 7395/7394
WCUP-MT8299 MOTOROLA 8299/8294
WCUP-MT8971 MOTOROLA 8971
WCUP-MT9008 MOTOROLA 9008/9009/9012
WCUP-MT9044 MOTOROLA 9044/9018/9027
WCUP-MT9628 MOTOROLA 9628/9360/9049/8
WCUP-TAPB100 TAIT TOPB100/200
WCUP-ICBP264M ICOM BP264 (NIMH only)
WCUP-ICBP265LI ICOM BP265 (LI only)
Product For brand For model

TCED is fully dedicated to offering products that re�ect our commitment to achieving and upholding
high standards in all of our initiatives and services. As we are conscious of the constant challenges
to offering the best solutions in terms of ef�ciency, we therefore provide you with TCED World-
wide’s complete range of battery products, ensuring high-performance, reliability and durability.
Bene�t from TCED’s industry
leading 24-month warranty
on all our LMR batteries.
Product ChemFor Model mAhVolts Wh
MOTOROLA Land Mobile Radio replacement batteries
W-MT4023LI
W-MT4065M
W-MT070B KEBT070B NIMH 3.6V 730 2.6
W-MT072B KEBT072B NIMH 4.8V 730 3.5
W-MT086B KEBT086B NIMH 3.6V 700 2.5
W-MT4002M HKNN4002B NIMH 3.6V 1400 5
W-MT4018AM 4018 NIMH 7.2V 2000 14.4
W-MT4023LI 4023A LI-ION 7.4V 1800 11.8
W-MT4065M 4065 NIMH 7.2V 1500 10.8
W-MT4066LI 4066 LI-ION 7.4V 1900 14.1
W-MT4071M 4071 NIMH 7.2V 1600 11.5
W-MT4075LI 4075 LI-ION 7.4V 1900 14.1
W-MT4080LI 4080 LI-ION 7.4V 2200 16.3
W-MT4081LI 4081 LI-ION 7.4V
7.2V
1900 14.1
W-MT4496M 4496 NIMH 1650 10.8
W-MT4497LI 4497 LI-ION 7.4V 2000 14.8
W-MT4585A 4585/5414 NICD 10V 1200 12
W-MT4585AM 4585/5414 NIMH 10V 2000 20
W-MT4970LI 4970 LI-ION 7.4V 1800 13.3
W-MT5521 5521 NICD 10V 1200 12
W-MT5521M 5521 NIMH 10V 2000 20
W-MT7143A 7143/7144 NICD 7.5V 1200 8.6
W-MT7143AM 7143/7144 NIMH 7.5V 2000 14.4
W-MT7143RM 7143/7144 NIMH 7.5V 1500 10.8
W-MT7144AM 7144/7143 NIMH 7.5V 2700 20.3
W-MT7394M 7394A NIMH 7.5V 2000 15
W-MT7395 7395A NICD 7.5V 1200 9
W-MT7434 7434 NICD 12V 700 8.4
W-MT8148A 8148 NICD 7.5V 1200 9
W-MT8148AM 8148 NIMH 7.5V 1800 13.5
W-MT8200LI 8610AR LI-ION 7.5V 4500 31.5
W-MT8299SSM 8299SSM NIMH 7.5V 3800 28.5
W-MT8610LI 8610AR LI-ION 7.2V 3600 27
W-MT8610LIP 8610AR LI-POLY 7.4V 3300 24.4
W-MT9008RM 9008RM NIMH 7.2V 1500 10.8
W-MT9009M 9009 NIMH 7.5V 2000 15
W-MT9009MS 9009 NIMH 7.2V 2700 19.4
W-MT9012 9012 NICD 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-MT9013LI 9013 LI-ION 7.4V 1650 12.2
W-MT9013LIP 9013 LI-POLY 7.4V 3300 24.4
W-MT9018A 9018A NICD 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-MT9027 9027A NICD 10.8V 700 7.6
2 3
Land Mobile Radio replacement batteries
24-MONTH
WARRANTY

W-MT9009MS 9009 NIMH 7.2V 2700 19.4
W-MT9012 9012 NICD 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-MT9013LI 9013 LI-ION 7.4V 1650 12.2
W-MT9013LIP 9013 LI-POLY 7.4V 3300 24.4
W-MT9018A 9018A NICD 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-MT9027 9027A NICD 10.8V 700 7.6
2 3
LMRBatteries
Product ChemFor Model mAhVolts Wh
KENWOOD Land Mobile Radio replacement batteries
Product ChemFor Model mAhVolts Wh
MOTOROLA Land Mobile Radio replacement batteries
Product ChemFor Model mAhVolts Wh
KENWOOD Land Mobile Radio replacement batteries
series
W-MT9044 9044/9056 NICD 7.5V 600 4.5
W-MT9044M 9044/9056 NIMH 7.5V 1000 7.5
W-MT9049AM 9049A NIMH 7.5V 2000 15
W-MT9360A 9360A NICD 7.5V 1200 9
W-MT9360AM 9360A NIMH 7.5V 1600 12
W-MT9395M 9395A NIMH 3.6V 700 2.5
W-MT9628A 9628A NICD 7.5V 1200 9
W-MT9628AM 9628A NIMH 7.5V 1600 12
W-MT9628RM 9628A NIMH 7.5V 1500 10.8
W-MT9720M SPIRIT NIMH 3.6V 900 3.2
W-MT9858AM 9858 NIMH 7.5V 2000 14.4
W-MT4496RM 4496 NIMH 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-MT9049ARM 9049A NIMH 7.5V 1600 12
W-MT4066LI-S 4066 LI-ION 7.4V 1800 13.3
W-MT4077LI-S 4077 LI-ION 7.4V 2200 16.2
W-KNB11AM KNB-11A NIMH 7.2V 1400 10.1
W-KNB12A KNB-12A NICD 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-KNB15A KNB-15A NICD 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-KNB15SM KNB-15S NIMH 7.2V 2000 14.4

W-ICBP232LI BP-232/231 LI-ION 7.2V 2000 14.4
W-ICBP236LI BP236 LI-ION 7.4V 2000 14.8
W-ICBP264M BP264 NIMH 7.2V 1500 10.8
W-ICBP265LI BP265 LI-ION 7.4V 2200 16.2
W-ICBP209RM BP209 NIMH 7.2V 1200 8.6
W-FNBV57M FNB-V57M NIMH 7.2 1400 10.1
W-FNBV62LI FNB-V62LI LI-ION 7.4 1800 13.3
W-FNBV67LI FNB-V67LI LI-ION 7.4 2000 14.8
W-FNBV68LI FNB-V68 LI-ION 7.4 2000 14.8
W-FNBV87LI FNB-V87 LI-ION 7.4 2000 14.8
W-FNBV95LI FNB-V95 LI-ION 7.4 2000 14.8
W-FNBV112LI FNB-V112LI LI-ION 7.4 1170 8.6
W-FNBV113LI FNB-V113LI LI-ION 7.4 2500 18.5
W-P4W FNB2 NICD 10.8 600 6.5
W-FNBV57RM FNB-V57 NIMH 7.2 1200 8.6
W-MT4974 4974 NICD 2.4 150 0.3
W-MT5707M RLN5707 NIMH 3.6 650 2.3
W-MT6965 6965 NICD 1.2 150 0.2
W-MT7057 7057 NICD 1.2 700 0.8
W-KNB17RM
W-ICBP211LI
Product ChemestryDescription mAh
Land Mobile Radio chargers
RC1011 1 STATION TRI-CHEM 700-800 NICD/NIMH/LI
RC2022 6 STATIONS TRI-CHEM 700-800 NICD/NIMH/LI
VC1011 1 STATION TRI-CHEM 700-800 NICD/NIMH/LI
Product For brand For model
LMR charging pods
WCUP-FNBV57 VERTEX FNB-V57/62/67
WCUP-FNBV68 VERTEX FNB-V68LI
WCUP-FNBV87 VERTEX FNB-V87LI
WCUP-FNBV95 VERTEX FNB-V95LI/103L
WCUP-GE4850 GE/MA-COM 4850
WCUP-GE5293 GE/MA-COM 5293
WCUP-GEBKB202 GE/MA-COM BKB202/203
WCUP-GEBKB210 GE/MA-COM BKB210
WCUP-GEBKB212 GE/MA-COM BKB212
WCUP-GEBT4061 GE/MA-COM 234061